Rank Competitor(s)
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Emma Young

Olivia Cooper
Kennedy Laprise
Avaya Pezzelli
Catherine Pinkerton
Linnea Cotter

Elle Persia
Audriauna Batka
Serena Pan

Club

Hamilton SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Milton SC

Toronto CS & CC

Toronto CS & CC

Skate Oakville

North Point Skating Academy
North Point Skating Academy
Ice Revolution Academy

Shate Canada

Rhonda Vanderveen

Date: 21-Jan-2024

Skate Ontario Provincial Series #8

Section
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Sherwood Community Centre
January 19 to 21, 2024

Juvenile Women (U12)

Category Result Summary

31.80
29.81
29.55
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28.80
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26.02
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Points

31.80
29.81
29.55
29.48
28.80
28.76
28.39
26.02
22.98

Deanna Tomietto

Patinage Canada



